Bambinilauf 0,6km

Platz

1 Anker Soren
2 Pappritz  Marie
3 Klemm Moritz
4 Rauscher Emma
5 Rossler Christoph
6 Ifflander Nick

7 Kirchhibel Leonie
8 Knorr Amy

9 Inkemann Lena
10 Ulbricht Pia

11 Liebernicke Simon
12 Schadlich Adrian
13 Kempe Luisa
14 Schneider Jasmin
15 MeiBner  Silas
16 Miller Nico
17 Muller Dennis
18 Fischer Max
19 Gutmann Helen
20 Fritz Dominik
21 Schelze Tim
22 Keutel Matti

23 Kretschmar Lucy
24 Kretschmar Leo

25 Clauf3
26 Kohler
27 Groh
28 Godel
29 Weiske
30 Fischer

1,2km

Platz

1 Winkler

2 Winkler

3 Schmidt
4 Wehling
5 Miller

6 Brunzel

7 Schreiter
8 Rossler

9 Vasold

Ole

Julia

Luisa
Lucie
Constantin
Till

Maximilian
Nick
Ulrike
Jasmin
Sara

Toni

Lina
Christian
Jessica

LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau

LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau

LV Mittweida 09

LWV Geringswalde

LV Mittweida 09
LV Mittweida 09

TSV Medizin Wechselburg
VfA Rochlitzer Berg

LV Mittweida 09

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau

2007 M8
2006 W9
2007 M8
2007 W8
2008 M7
2007 M8
2006 W9
2007 W8
2007 W8
2007 W8
2006 M9
2007 M8
2008 W7
2007 W8
2007 M8
2008 M7
2007 M8
2009 M6
2007 W8
2007 M8
2008 M7
2010 M5
2008 W7
2010 M5
2010 M5
2008 W7
2010 W5
2010 W5
2010 M5
2012 M3

2004 M11
2004 M11
2004 W11
2002 W13
2002 W13
2005 M10
2004 W11
2005 M10
2003 W12

02:57,9
03:03,3
03:05,3
03:05,8
03:06,9
03:08,3
03:09,9
03:10,6
03:11,2
03:19,2
03:22,5
03:23,0
03:24,1
03:25,7
03:29,0
03:34,4
03:39,5
03:42,3
03:49,9
04:24,5
04:34,3
04:43,0
04:55,7
04:56,9
04:57,9
05:12,5
05:19,4
05:29,9
06:02,1
06:42,2

07:31,0
07:32,4
07:55,6
08:07,1
08:25,3
08:28,7
08:29,0
08:29,4
08:32,0



10 Findeisen Toni
11 Miller Kira

12 Brauer Philipp
13 Turschner Veit
14 Handke Edgar
15 Eckelt Annika
16 Keutel Niels
17 Vasold Jannika
18 Schmidt Luise
19 Jansch Marie
20 Gutmann Hannah
21 Meissner Hannah
22 Arndt Celina
23 Steinbach Leon
24 Turpe Pascale
25 Béhme Frieda
26 Seidel Luisa
27 Seidel Carolina
2,5km
Platz

1 Kirchhibel Lucas

2 Ddrig Niclas

3 Neuhaus Julia

4 Jansch Emilie

5 Eckelt Yannick

6 Herzog Vanessa

7 Handke Charlotte

8 Becker Lisa

9 Schéttler  Joline

10 Viehweger Amelie
11 Rabe Oliver
12 Dietz

13 Lohmann Justin

5km

Platz
1 Stockhecke Heiko
2 Rossler Dirk

3 Billig Norman
4 Mende Benjamin
5 Weil3 Peter

6 Vasold Michael
7 Herzberg Carolin

8 Nitschke  Chris

VfA Rochlitzer Berg

LV Mittweida 09

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau
LV Mittweida 09

VfA Rochlitzer Berg

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau
LV Mittweida 09

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau
LWV Geringswalde

LV Mittweida 09

LV Mittweida 09

LV Mittweida 09

LV Mittweida 09

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau
SV Fortschritt Lunzenau
LV Mittweida 09

LV Mittweida 09

SG Lauenhain

LV Mittweida 09

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau
LV Mittweida 09

LV Mittweida 09

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau
LV Mittweida 09

VfA Rochlitzer Berg

LV Mittweida 09

LV Mittweida 09

LV Mittweida 09

LV Mittweida 09

Maximiliane LV Mittweida 09

LV Mittweida 09

Frankenberg

LV Mittweida 09

Mittweida

TSV Medizin Wechselburg
SV Fortschritt Lunzenau
Rochsburg

LV Mittweida 09

LWV Geringswalde

2004 M11
2006 W9

2005 M10
2005 M10
2005 M10
2005 W10
2004 M11
2006 W9

2006 W9

2006 W9

2004 W11
2004 W11
2004 W11
2004 M11
2004 M11
2005 W10
2004 W11
2006 W9

2000 mU16
2001 mU16
2001 wU16
2001 wU16
2001 mU16
2000 wU16
2001 wU16
1999 wU18
2002 w13
2003 w12
2003 m12
2002 w13
2000 mU16

1969 U40
1979 Ma
1986 Ma
1995 Ma
U40
1979 Ma
1995 Fr
1999 wU18

08:42,3
08:43,3
08:50,9
08:54,3
09:03,4
09:04,2
09:08,3
09:09,7
09:12,0
09:30,9
09:31,4
09:49,0
09:50,1
10:22,9
10:23,4
11:01,6
11:53,5
11:59,7

09:39,5
10:37,1
10:42,3
10:54,2
11:15,4
11:35,3
11:44,8
12:21,9
12:51,1
13:08,8
13:14,6
13:18,2
13:47,5

20:03,2
20:27,2
20:56,7
21:12,2
21:38,4
21:454
22:05,5
22:14,1



9 Wensel
10 Gutmann
11 Glos
12 Barsch
13 Findeisen
14 Geil3ler
15 Kempe
16 Muhler
17 Marle
18 Muller
19 Bottcher

Bert
Michael
Michael
Thomas
Stefan
Charlotte
Marko
Gerold
Rico
Claudia
Susann

LV Mittweida 09
Burgstadt
Rennschnecken Mittweida

TSV Medizin Wechselburg

SKSV Mittweida
Mittweida

1978 Ma
1979 Ma
u40
1965 U40
1991 Ma
1998 wU18
1978 Ma
1958 U40
1972 U40
1976 Fr
1982 Fr

22:22,0
22:59,6
23:00,2
23:07,4
23:41,5
23:49,3
24:38,6
27:03,1
28:08,2
30:59,2
34:10,5



